Groton Girls Softball Schedule — 2017

us

Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

Monday

**Additional practices may be added by the coach as needed

May 23
May 25
May 30
June 1
June 2
June 5
June 15
June 20
July 6
July 10
July 11
July 13

July 24

Practice @ complex
Practice @ complex
Practice @ complex

Practice @ complex

530pm
530pm
530pm

530pm

MOVIE NIGHT AT THE BALLPARK

Webster @ Webster
Sisseton @ Groton
Ipswich @ Groton
Redfield @ Groton
Webster @ Groton
Ipswich @ Ipswich
Redfield @ Redfield

Sisseton @ Sisseton

700pm - Pleasant View Field
600pm
530pm
530pm
600pm
530pm
530pm

600pm



Groton Girls Softball Schedule — 2017

Uilo0

Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Monday

Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday

Monday

**Additional practices may be added by the coach as needed

May 23
May 25
May 30
June 1
June 2

June 5

June 8

June 12
June 15
June 20
June 21
June 22
June 26
June 29
July 6

July 10
July 11
July 13
July 17
July 18
July 24

Practice @ complex
Practice @ complex
Practice @ complex

Practice @ complex

630pm
630pm
630pm
630pm

MOVIE NIGHT AT THE BALLPARK

DH Webster @ Webster
Milbank @ Webster

Ellendale @ Ellendale
Mellette @ Groton

Sisseton @ Groton
Ipswich @ Groton
Clark @ Groton (DH)
Warner @ Warner
Ellendale @ Groton
Mellette @ Mellette
Redfield @ Groton
Webster @ Groton
Ipswich @ Ipswich
Redfield @ Redfield
Warner @ Groton
Clark @ Clark (DH)

Sisseton @ Sisseton

600pm
715pm

600pm
600pm
700pm
630pm

600 & 700pm
700pm
600pm
600pm
630pm
700pm
630pm
630pm
700pm
600pm & 700pm
700pm



Groton Girls Softball Schedule — 2017

Ul2/14

Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Monday

Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday

May 23
May 25
May 30
June 1
June 2

June 5

June 8

June 12
June 15
June 20
June 26
June 29
July 6

July 10
July 11
July 13
July 18
July 24

Ui12/14
Ui12/14
Ui12/14
Ui12/14
Ui2/14

ul2
ui2

u12
u12/14
u12/14
u12
u12
U12/14
u12
u12
u12
u12
U12/14
u12/14

Practice @ complex
Practice @ complex
Practice @ complex

Practice @ complex

730pm
730pm
730pm
730pm

MOVIE NIGHT AT THE BALLPARK

DH Webster @ Webster
Milbank @ Webster

Ellendale @ Ellendale
Mellette @ Groton (DH)

Sisseton @ Groton (DH)
Ipswich @ Groton
Ellendale @ Groton
Mellette @ Mellette (DH)
Redfield @ Groton
Webster @ Groton (DH)
Ipswich @ Ipswich
Redfield @ Redfield
Webster @ Groton (DH)

Sisseton @ Sisseton (DH)

**Additional practices may be added by the coach as needed

600pm
715pm

700pm
700pm & 800pm
600pm & 700pm
730pm
700pm
700pm & 800pm
730pm
600pm & 700pm
730pm
730pm
600pm & 700pm
600pm & 700pm



