Groton Girls Softball Schedule – 2017

<u>U8</u>

Tuesday	May 23	Practice @ complex	530pm	
Thursday	May 25	Practice @ complex	530pm	
Tuesday	May 30	Practice @ complex	lex 530pm	
Thursday	June 1	Practice @ complex	530pm	
Friday	June 2	MOVIE NIGHT AT THE BALLPARK		
Monday	June 5	Webster @ Webster	700pm – Pleasant View Field	
Thursday	June 15	Sisseton @ Groton	600pm	
Tuesday	June 20	lpswich @ Groton	530pm	
Thursday	July 6	Redfield @ Groton	530pm	
Monday	July 10	Webster @ Groton	600pm	
Tuesday	July 11	Ipswich @ <u>lpswich</u> 530pm		
Thursday	July 13	Redfield @ Redfield 530pm		
Monday	July 24	Sisseton @ Sisseton	600pm	

^{**}Additional practices may be added by the coach as needed

Groton Girls Softball Schedule - 2017

<u>U10</u>

Tuesday	May 23	Practice @ complex	630pm	
Thursday	May 25	Practice @ complex	630pm	
Tuesday	May 30	Practice @ complex	630pm	
Thursday	June 1	Practice @ complex	630pm	
Friday	June 2	MOVIE NIGHT AT THE BALLPARK		
Monday	June 5	DH Webster @ Webster Milbank @ Webster	600pm 715pm	
Thursday	June 8	Ellendale @ Ellendale	600pm	
Monday	June 12	Mellette @ Groton	600pm	
Thursday	June 15	Sisseton @ Groton	700pm	
Tuesday	June 20	lpswich @ Groton	630pm	
Wednesday	June 21	Clark @ Groton (DH)	600 & 700pm	
Thursday	June 22	Warner <u>@ Warner</u>	700pm	
Monday	June 26	Ellendale @ Groton	600pm	
Thursday	June 29	Mellette @ Mellette	600pm	
Thursday	July 6	Redfield @ Groton	630pm	
Monday	July 10	Webster @ Groton	700pm	
Tuesday	July 11	lpswich @ <u>lpswich</u>	630pm	
Thursday	July 13	Redfield @ Redfield	630pm	
Monday	July 17	Warner @ Groton	700pm	
Tuesday	July 18	Clark @ Clark (DH)	600pm & 700pm	
Monday	July 24	Sisseton @ Sisseton	700pm	

^{**}Additional practices may be added by the coach as needed

Groton Girls Softball Schedule – 2017

<u>U12/14</u>

Tuesday	May 23	U12/14	Practice @ complex	730pm
Thursday	May 25	U12/14	Practice @ complex	730pm
Tuesday	May 30	U12/14	Practice @ complex	730pm
Thursday	June 1	U12/14	Practice @ complex	730pm
Friday	June 2	U12/14	MOVIE NIGHT AT THE BALLPARK	
Monday	June 5	U12 U12	DH Webster @ <u>Webster</u> Milbank <u>@ Webster</u>	600pm 715pm
Thursday	June 8	U12	Ellendale @ Ellendale	700pm
Monday	June 12	U12/14	Mellette @ Groton (DH)	700pm & 800pm
Thursday	June 15	U12/14	Sisseton @ Groton (DH)	600pm & 700pm
Tuesday	June 20	U12	Ipswich @ Groton	730pm
Monday	June 26	U12	Ellendale @ Groton	700pm
Thursday	June 29	U12/14	Mellette @ Mellette (DH)	700pm & 800pm
Thursday	July 6	U12	Redfield @ Groton	730pm
Monday	July 10	U12	Webster @ Groton (DH)	600pm & 700pm
Tuesday	July 11	U12	Ipswich @ <u>Ipswich</u>	730pm
Thursday	July 13	U12	Redfield @ Redfield	730pm
Tuesday	July 18	U12/14	Webster @ Groton (DH)	600pm & 700pm
Monday	July 24	U12/14	Sisseton @ Sisseton (DH)	600pm & 700pm

^{**}Additional practices may be added by the coach as needed